Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL COBD OF  yc0000118998

Fund/Name Program CFDA #

0100

Community Education
Community Education
Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to

Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant

LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
Professional
Development

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57K
D57K
D573
D573
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
D579
D579
D579
D579

D577

D577

D578
D578
D578
D578

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

D58B

Date

8/1/14
4/13/15
8/27/14
1/28/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/9/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/29/15
4/8/15

10/3/14

5/14/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/8/15

8/25/14

3/27/15

3/27/15

9/3/14

Document Number

PRC
PRC
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

PRC

PRC

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

PRC

PRC

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

1500021899
1500190179
1500015333
1500059217
1500017778
1500027758
1500060564
1500081007
1500017413
1500027452
1500060282
1500080764

1500066341

1500212642

1500017477
1500027472
1500060385
1500080827

1500015412

1500179669

1500179709

1500017732

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

Page:

10f 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000037228
AD15000328701
AD15000067315
AD15000241785
AD15000073941
AD15000119227
AD15000245948
AD15000325618
AD15000073938
AD15000119224
AD15000244220
AD15000323314

AD15000113091

AD15000367173

AD15000073939
AD15000119225
AD15000245947
AD15000323315

AD15000063196

AD15000308796

AD15000308797

AD15000073940

Amount

10,000.00
10,000.00
29,790.00
29,790.00
29,263.00
29,263.00
29,263.00
29,263.00
32,407.25
32,407.25
32,407.25
32,407.25

102,212.00

54,491.00

105,524.75
105,524.75
105,524.75
105,524.75

121,250.00

121,250.00

0.00

10,798.75



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

Fund/Name
Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

12DA

Program

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002

CFDA #

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VvC0000118998

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

10/8/14

1/29/15

2/12/15

4/8/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/28/15
4/7/15

7/3114

9/5/14

9/8/14

10/10/14

12/3/14

12/11/14

1/8/15

2/13/15

3/11/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

JV2E

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500027558

1500060427

1500005489

1500080927

1500016428
1500028950
1500059776
1500080529

1500001216

1500018407

1500019643

1500029324

1500044688

1500047558

1500054477

1500065338

1500072108

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000119226

AD15000244221

AD15000323316

AD15000073937
AD15000119228
AD15000241786
AD15000321128

Total for

AD15000005526

AD15000078292

AD15000079933

AD15000123597

AD15000180465

AD15000190930

AD15000220091

AD15000263173

AD15000288485

Amount

10,798.75

10,585.25

0.00

10,585.25

10,346.50
10,346.50
10,346.50
10,346.50

1,231,717.00

123,198.00

46,079.00

21,378.00

70,097.00

68,048.00

68,641.00

68,261.00

75,091.00

68,745.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

Program

3100002

3230002

CFDA #

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VvC0000118998

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

Date

4/10/15

5/14/15

6/3/15

7/3114

8/12/14

9/5/14

10/10/14

12/3/14

12/11/14

10/10/14

12/3/14

12/11/14

1/8/15

2/13/15

3/11/15

4/10/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500081635

1500091743

1500096972

1500001216

1500011958

1500018407

1500029324

1500044688

1500047558

1500029324

1500044688

1500047558

1500054477

1500065338

1500072108

1500081635

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

3of 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000327093

AD15000367172

AD15000388033

Total for 3100002

AD15000005526

AD15000048971

AD15000078292

AD15000123597

AD15000180465

AD15000190930

AD15000123597

AD15000180465

AD15000190930

AD15000220091

AD15000263173

AD15000288485

AD15000327093

Amount

68,695.00

68,878.00

69,043.00

816,154.00

19,225.00

3,198.00

10,487.00

14,095.00

1,623.00

1,506.00

23,610.00

33,831.00

16,251.00

13,391.00

21,404.00

24,419.00

21,832.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

Fund/Name

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

Program

3230002

3800002

3810002

CFDA #

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12
13
13
13

VvC0000118998

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84
84
84
84

367

367

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

027
027
027
027

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575

Date

5/14/15

6/3/15

7/3114

9/8/14

10/10/14

12/3/14

12/11/14

1/8/15

2/13/15

3/11/15

4/10/15

5/14/15

6/3/15

9/5/14
7/3114
8/12/14
9/5/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

1500091743

1500096972

1500001216

1500019643

1500029324

1500044688

1500047558

1500054477

1500065338

1500072108

1500081635

1500091743

1500096972

1500018407
1500001216
1500011958
1500018407

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

Page:

Run Date:

AD15000367172

AD15000388033

Total for 3230002

AD15000005526
AD15000079933
AD15000123597
AD15000180465
AD15000190930
AD15000220091
AD15000263173
AD15000288485
AD15000327093
AD15000367172

AD15000388033

Total for 3800002

AD15000078292
AD15000005526
AD15000048971
AD15000078292

40f 8
8/3/15

Amount

20,534.00

15,339.00

240,745.00

6,179.00

4,699.00

4,463.00

4,534.00

4,463.00

4,553.00

4,616.00

4,532.00

4,499.00

4,540.00

5,633.00

52,711.00

201.00
143,412.00
16,007.00
37,736.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

Race to the Top

12ED

Program
3810002

3960002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

3710002

CFDA #

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

VvC0000118998

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

413

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D52R

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

Date

9/8/14
10/10/14
12/3/14
12/11/14
1/8/15
2/13/15
3/11/15
4/10/15
5/14/15
6/3/15

7/17/14

7/3114

8/12/14

9/5/14

4/10/15

5/14/15

6/3/15

9/8/14

10/10/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500019643
1500029324
1500044688
1500047558
1500054477
1500065338
1500072108
1500081635
1500091743
1500096972

1500005100

1500001216

1500011958

1500018407

1500081635

1500091743

1500096972

1500019643

1500029324

Page: 50f 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount
AD 758 AD15000079933 37,464.00
AD 758 AD15000123597 77,983.00
AD 758 AD15000180465 73,100.00
AD 758 AD15000190930 73,441.00
AD 758 AD15000220091 72,530.00
AD 758 AD15000263173 72,578.00
AD 758 AD15000288485 71,327.00
AD 758 AD15000327093 72,525.00
AD 758 AD15000367172 75,054.00
AD 758 AD15000388033 73,327.00
Total for 3810002 896,685.00
AD 758 AD15000021306 3,493.65
Total for 3960002 3,493.65
AD 758 AD15000005526 6,836.00
AD 758 AD15000048971 2,931.00
AD 758 AD15000078292 2,615.00
AD 758 AD15000327093 240.00
AD 758 AD15000367172 1,495.00
AD 758 AD15000388033 40.00
AD 758 AD15000079933 3,220.00
AD 758 AD15000123597 535.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

VC0000118998
Fund/Name Program CFDA #
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education 3710002
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84

Technical Education

134E

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

13EJ

BOSS-Administration &
Support
BOSS-Administration &
Support

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D57U

D57U

B330

B330

Date

12/3/14

12/11/14

1/8/15

2/13/15

3/11/15

4/10/15

5/14/15

6/3/15

12/12/14

6/30/15

9/26/14

11/5/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

CR

CR

CR

CR

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500044688

1500047558

1500054477

1500065338

1500072108

1500081635

1500091743

1500096972

1500018763

1500043233

1500010384

1500014796

Page: 60f 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
AD 758 AD15000180465 5,433.00
AD 758 AD15000190930 4,014.00
AD 758 AD15000220091 4,570.00
AD 758 AD15000263173 1,115.00
AD 758 AD15000288485 2,637.00
AD 758 AD15000327093 670.00
AD 758 AD15000367172 5,148.00
AD 758 AD15000388033 1,136.00
Total for 3710002 42,635.00
-105.00
-2,983.50
Total for -3,088.50
-93.75
-125.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF

Fund/Name

BOSS-Administration &
Support
BOSS-Administration &
Support
BOSS-Administration &
Support
BOSS-Administration &
Support
BOSS-Administration &
Support

BOSS-Administration &
Support

13F7

VvC0000118998

Program CFDA #

BOSS-AS-District
Support

14BK

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B330

B330

B330

B330

B330

B330

B336

Date

11/18/14

12/12/14

2/3/15

3/3/15

6/11/15

6/19/15

9/19/14

10/6/14
11/13/14
1/12/15
1/28/15
4/6/15
6/17/15

Document Number

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

JV2E

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540

1500015639

1500018723

1500024773

1500028165

1500040198

1500008951

1500023145

1500027359
1500038584
1500055150
1500059778
1500079703
1500101202

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

7of 8

Run Date: 8/3/15

Total for

AD15000095110

Total for

AD15000114814
AD15000159332
AD15000223746
AD15000241787
AD15000319068
AD15000405943

Total for

Amount

-1,156.25

-93.75

-406.25

-156.25

-125.00

0.00

-2,156.25

495.59

495.59

6,239.30
7,057.60
7,280.77
4,819.98
7,134.20
10,671.20

43,203.05

Ao mms moa s moa



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  8of8

Run Date: 8/3/15
TREAS MARSHALL CO BD OF VC0000118998

Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount
Grand 1otal $3,3422,5994.54
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